SGM41563
Li+/Polymer Battery Charger
with Low IQ Boost Operation
SG Micro Corp
MARCH2020 – REV.A
GENERAL DESCRIPTION
The SGM41563 is a linear charger for single-cell Li+/

MARCH 2020 SG Micro Corp
PACKAGE/ORDERING INFORMATION
MODEL VCH
(V)
PACKAGE
DESCRIPTION
SPECIFIED
TEMPERATURE
RANGE
ORDERING
NUMBER
PACKAGE
MARKING
PACKING
OPTION
SGM41563
4.2 SOIC-8
(Exposed Pad) -40℃ to +85℃ SGM41563-420YPS8G/TR
SGM
CK9YPS8
XXXXX
Tape and Reel, 4000
4.25 SOIC-8
(Exposed Pad) -40℃ to +85℃ SGM41563-425YPS8G/TR
SGM
CKAYPS8
XXXXX
Tape and Reel, 4000
4.3 SOIC-8
(Exposed Pad) -40℃ to +85℃ SGM41563-430YPS8G/TR
SGM
CKBYPS8
XXXXX
Tape and Reel, 4000
4.35 SOIC-8
(Exposed Pad) -40℃ to +85℃ SGM41563-435YPS8G/TR
SGM
CKCYPS8
XXXXX
Tape and Reel, 4000
4.4 SOIC-8
(Exposed Pad) -40℃ to +85℃ SGM41563-440YPS8G/TR
SGM
CKDYPS8
XXXXX
Tape and Reel, 4000